Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC
% Y
S 7
A = A
& S + S8 S
) Q..\ N (5( o A
& & Y 6\0 J\Q‘} & QT".
S/ £ W
MODEL | 0 clelz2)z[a[a]1Jo]o
DIGIT | 1 3{als|s]7z|e|af10]n
=)
1ST, 2ND, 3RD DIGIT
PRODUCT SERIES
4TH DIGIT BTH, 7TH 8TH DIGIT 8TH, 10TH, 11TH
MODEL VARTASLE DIGIT MOTOR VOLTAGE (€) DESIGN VYARIATI
S5TD COMPOUND COOL NG MODEL 18 CFM A 400/460-3-50/60 (ETD XLEPW 100] STD. MODEL W/ MIM
Y | SERVICE COMPOUND COOLENG MODEL 18 CFM B | 400/480-3-50/60 (ETO) XL 101 SINGLE PACK W/ M}
B | SPECIAL ORDER 24 CFM C | 400/460-3-50/60 (ETO) Pu 102 SINGLE PACK W/ M]
28 CFM D | 208/230-3-60 XL 103| SINGLE PACK SERVI
37 oFM E | 208/230/460-3-60 x — W/0 YALVES, W/O T
G HNGEEPACK WO
F | 4007460-3-50/60 XLEPW
5TH DIGIT 50 ofn 105 SHNGLEPACK WY
65 CFM 6 | 400/460-3-50/60 XL
MOTOR 51ZE [ o0r450 35070 o 200 5TD MODEL - W/0 O
0 [ 15 F1-L8 G HP 75 CPH T e as0 - 201| 512 FOVEC =70 0
1 | 20 FT-LB (6.5 HP 33 CFM - - W70 VALVES
K | 230-3-60 PY 202| 310, MODEL - ¥/0 0
2| 24 F1-L8 8 H i PACK - W/VALVES
L -3~ XLEPW HFE—MOBEC—CHHNGLE—
3| 27 FT-LB (9 HM 230 0 203—6%—6—&—\*&#&5—6
4 M| 220-3-50 X 270] HFC MODEL - W/POE
5| 45 FT-LB 15 WP N { 220-3-50 e 211| HFC RODEL -"W/ PO
P | 220/346/380-3-50/80 XLRPW SINGLE PACK - /0
§ | 60 FT-LB (20 HP 51| HFC HODEL - W/ PO
7 75 FT"LB 25 HP) SINGLE PACK - W/
8| 90 FT-LB (30 HP)

Repl acenent Conponents Division -

Copyright Carrier Corporation

Page 1



Mbdel / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CYS5O0. . . . . . 4L -2

50-99 CFM

Repl acement Conponents Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 2



Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550 $% -2

...... EPIC

144
(o)
(] O
()
S O B
(o]
(o O
9 o
D
34 34
121 131 a7) (43
47) (asYae 4546
44
87)(a7) (a2 53

Repl acenment Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 3



Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC

144 F-.. ~

146
c
5 @ ©
AN

TORQUE TO
50-60 LBS-FT

/[ {

7
CRANKCASE
CRANKCASE

SECTION E-E SECTION A-A

Repl acenment Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 4



Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC

,X\\\\\\\\\\\‘

R

CRANKCASE

STATOR

SECTION F-F SECTION B-B

Repl acenment Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 5



Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC

D1 it
Li;gi—nsut—:r VALVE ON ITEM 121 ONLY

LOW STAGE VALVE PLATE

HIGH STAGE VALVE PLATE

Repl acenment Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 6



Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC

SECTION G-G

114) {115)GROOVE AT BOTTOM

e
| 4

102 101 141

Repl acenment Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 7



Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC

® ®

3
N
g

9 PIN TERMINAL PLATE

& 460/400 XL
6 PIN TERMINAL PLATE

Repl acenment Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 8



Model / Sal es Package:

06CC/ CY550. .. ...

=
-
i
ﬁ' R fis -o-é:.o-x
i L
: AR *’ SR
& S Mﬁé‘*wﬁ “g-o 5_@«#‘&’3%3%3“E33+!‘-’“3’
3 oxwo-&awo“i o www" __ e X&
S SR S

SR

S

TR

dh R

A e S

#
G e R

33,“3,””;:;&_,,_;

R
: 5
Bttt

s e e

e

Repl acenent Conponents Division -

Copyright Carrier Corporation

Page 9



Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC
Model 06CC/ CY550. . . . . .
Description COVPOUND COOLI NG COVPRESSCR (06CY REPLACEMENT COWPR. INFO.), 6 CYLINDER
Itm# | @y | Rec | Part Nunber Descri pti on
1 1 - | 06CY550A103 REPL. COWPR ASSY (415- 3- 50)
1A | 1 - | 06CY550E103 REPL. COMPR( 208/ 230 PW XL; 400/ 460 XL)
B | 1 - | 06CY550F103 REPL. COMPR ASSY ( PW ONLY) ( 400/ 460)
ic| 1 - | 06CY550J103 REPL. COMPR ASSY (575- 3- 60)
1D | 1 - | 06CY550L103 REPL. COMPR ASSY (230- 3- 50)
1E | 1 - | 06CY550P103 REPL. COMPR ASSY( 220/ 346/ 380- 3- 50/ 60)
1F | 1 - | 06EX445614 REPL MIR PKG  (415- 3-50)
1G| 1 - | 06EX445314 REPL MIR PKG( 208/ 230PW XL; 400/ 460 XL)
1H| 1 - | 06EX445614 REPL MR PKG ( PW ONLY) ( 400/ 460)
13| 1 - | 06EX445174 REPL MIR PKG (575- 3- 60)
1K | 1 - | 06EX445874 REPL MIR PKG (230- 3- 50)
iL | 1 - | 06EX445914 REPL MIR PKG (220/ 346/ 380- 3- 50/ 60)
M| 1 - | 06EA660072 MOTOR BURNOUT KI T:
NOTE: BURNOUT KI T CONTAINS | TEMS # 3A, 8, 51, 61, 62, 63, 70 & 131-137.
2 1 - | 06EA660095 TERM NAL BOX & COVER PACKAGE i ncl udes
2A | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > TERM NAL BOX
2B | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > COVER, TERM NAL BOX (W LABELS)
2Cc| 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > GASKET, TERM NAL BOX
2D | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > PLATE, COVER (NO KO S)
2E | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > PLATE, COVER (3 KO S)
2F | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > PLATE, COVER (NESTED KO S)
2G| 16 | - | NOT AVAI LABLE > SCREW THREAD CUTTI NG (#10- 24)
2H | 4 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > SCREW LOCK (1/4-28)
3 1 - | 06EA660087 TERM NAL PLATE PACKAGEN (9-PIN) includes
3A | 1 - | 63451082 > GASKET, TERM NAL PLATE
3B| 3 - | 06LA500282 > BLOCK, CONNECTOR (3 PI N FLAT)
3C| 18 | - | NOT AVAI LABLE > NUT, STEEL JAM (3/8 - 16)
3D| 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > PLATE ASSEMBLY, TERM NAL (9 PIN)
3E| 1 R | 06EA660125 TERM NAL PLATE PACKAGE (6_PIN) includes
3F| 1 - | 63451082 > GASKET, TERM NAL PLATE
3G | 12 | - | NOT AVAI LABLE > NUT, STEEL JAM ( 3/ 8- 16)
3H| 3 - | 06EA500672 > BARRI ER, PHASE (3 PIN)
33| 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > PLATE ASSEMBLY (6 PIN)
4 1 - | HY85TB008 TERM NAL LUGS (6 PACK) (#8-#4 W RE)
5 1 - | 06EA660141 JUMPER BAR KI T (SEE PMB 87-13) includes
5A | 3 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > JUVPER BAR (2 HOLE)
5B | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > JUWPER BAR (3 HOLE)
5C | 1 - | 06LA500282 > CONNECTOR BLOCK (3 PI N FLAT)
5D | 9 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > STEEL JAM NUT ( 3/ 8- 16)
5E | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > W RI NG LABEL
6 1 R | 06EA660090 SUCTI ON VALVE PACKAGE i ncl udes
7 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > SERVI CE VALVE (1 5/8 ODS) (4 BOLT)
8 1 R | 6D681131 > GASKET, SERVI CE VALVE
9 4 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > HEX HEAD CAPSCREW
10A | 1 - | EN99ZA006 > VALVE CAP (MUELLER ONLY)
10B | 1 - | EN99ZA013 > VALVE CAP (HENRY ONLY)
11A | 1 - | EN99ZA103 > GASKET, VALVE CAP ( MUELLER ONLY)
11B | 1 - | NAT AVAI LABLE > GASKET, VALVE CAP (HENRY ONLY)
12 1 R | 06DA660065 DI SCHARGE VALVE PACKAGE i ncl udes
13 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > DI SCHARGE VALVE(1 3/8 ODS) (4 BOLT)
14 1 R | 6D681131 > GASKET, DI SCHARGE VALVE
15 4 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > HEX HEAD CAPSCREW
16A | 1 - | EN99ZA006 > VALVE CAP (MUELLER ONLY)
16B | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > VALVE CAP (HENRY ONLY)
17A | 1 - | EN99ZA103 > GASKET, VALVE CAP ( MUELLER ONLY)
17B | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > 8ASKET, VALVE CAP ( HENRY ONLY)
Repl acement Conponents Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 10




Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC

Iltnm# | @y | Rec | Part Nunber Descri ption

18 1 R | 06EA660090 DI SCHARGE VALVE PACKAGE ( OPTI ONAL) i ncl udes

19 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > DI SCHARGE VALVE(1 5/8 CODS) (4 BOLT)

20 1 R 60681131 > GASKET, DI SCHARGE VALVE

21 4 - NOT AVAI LABLE > HEX HEAD CAPSCREW

22A 1 - EN99ZA006 > VALVE CAP (MUELLER ONLY)

22B 1 - EN99ZA013 > VALVE CAP (HENRY ONLY)

23A 1 - EN99ZA103 > GASKET, VALVE CAP ( MUJELLER ONLY)

23B 1 - NOT AVAI LABLE > GASKET, VALVE CAP (HENRY ONLY)

24 1 - 06EA660145 BAFFLE PLATE PACKAGE ( SEE NOTE) i ncl udes

25 1 - NOT AVAI LABLE > BAFFLE PLATE (9 HOLE)

25A 2 - 60681131 > GASKET (EACH Sl DE OF BAFFLE)

30 1 - PH23(QX016 PAI NT ( SEA FOAM GREEN) (16 OZ SPRAY)

31 1 R | 06CC660001 GASKET PACKAGE(3C COOLI NG SEE NOTE:
NOTE: GASKET PKG CONTAINS | TEMS # 1H, 2C, 3A, 8, 34, 38, 44, 46, 51, 59, 70, 77 83, 84,85 & 131
I'N QUANI TI ES LI STED PER EACH | TEM

32 2 - 06EA505524 CYLI NDER HEAD (LOW STAGE)

33 1 - 06EA505544 CYLI NDER HEAD (HI GH STACE)

34 3 R | 06EA503334 GASKET, CYLI NDER HEAD

35 1 - 06EA505564 SUCTI ON MANI FOLD

36 1 - 06EA505604 | NTERSTAGE MANI FOLD

37 1 - 06EA405614 | NTERSTAGE Pl PI NG ASSY

37A | 1 - 05GA501762 PORT PLUG (7/16-20)

37B | 1 - KK71EW04 "0 RING (FOR 37A)

38 6 R | 6D681131 GASKET, MANI FOLD

39 1 - 6D212473 GASKET, BLANK OFF PAD

40 1 - 6D211421 BLANK OFF PAD

41 1 - 06EA500233 O L SUCTI ON TUBE

42 1 R | 06EA402403 GLASS, AL SIGHT (WOQUT ORING:
Not e: nust al so purchase o-ring item #44.

43 1 - | 06EA402403 COVER, BLANK OFF (W OUT O-RING :
Not e: nust al so purchase o-ring item #44.

44 2 - KK71GM\15 "O' RING (1 1/2" QD)

45 6 - ABO6GS169 HEX HEAD CAPSCREW

46 6 - NOT AVAI LABLE LOCK WASHER 1/ 4"

47 8 - CA63AA051 Pl PE PLUG 1/ 4" NPT

48 1 - 5H401141 O L BYPASS PLUG (5/8-18 UNF)

48A 1 - 5F201311 ADAPTER (1/4"FPT TO 5/ 8- 18)

48B 1 - CA99AA101 MAGNETI C PLUG (5/8-18 UNF)

49 2 - AUS1YAO11 WASHER GASKET (5/8) (7/8 O D.)

50 1 - 6D681274 COVER, BOTTOM

51 1 - 60681043 GASKET, BOTTOM COVER

52 1 - 6D40103 O L FILTER SCREEN ASSY

53 1 - AS81VF056 CRANKCASE HEATER BRACKET

56 1 - 06EA400982 O L RETURN ORI FI CE ASSEMBLY i ncl udes

57 1 R 6D75601 > STRAI NER

58 1 R EB51FN272 | NTERNAL RELI EF VALVE (400 PSI)

59 1 R 6G551251 GASKET, | NTERNAL RELI EF VALVE

60 2 R 06DA402133 SUCTI ON STRAI NER ASSEMBLY

61 1 - 06EA500211 BUSHI NG, STATOR LOCKI NG PI N

62 1 - AX14CP235 ROLL PI' N, STATOR LOCKI NG

63 1 - AUS1YAO012 GASKET, ACORN NUT

64 1 - NOT AVAI LABLE ACORN NUT (3/4-16)

66 4 - 06EA501973 STUD, FAN MOUNTI NG

67 1 - 06EA502224 COVER, MOTOR END

68 1 - 06DA403844 VALVE ASSEMBLY ( SCHRADER)

69 1 - 99CC409372 VALVE CAP

70 1 R 6F251013 GASKET, MOTOCR END COVER

71 18 - AA06GS271 HEX HEAD CAPSCREW MOTOR END COVER

72 1 - 06EA501172 COVPRESSOR FOOT

73 1 - 06EA660157 BEARI NG HEAD & O L PUWP PKG i ncl udes

Repl acenent

Conponents Divi sion -

Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 11




Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC
Iltnm# | @y | Rec | Part Nunber Descri ption
74 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > BEARI NG HEAD ASSEMBLY
75 4 - | AADBGR199 > HEX HEAD CAPSCREW
76 1 - | 7316002 > COVER, PUMP END
77 1 - | 6D401061 > GASKET, PUMP END COVER
78 1 - | 6D401171 > O L FEED GUI DE VANE
79 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > O L FEED GUI DE VANE SPRI NG
80 1 - | 05KA404093 > O L PUVP DRI VE SEGVENT
81 4 - | AU51YA003 > CAPSCREW WASHER
82 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW
82A | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW
83 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > LOCKWASHER #10
84 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > LOCKWASHER 1/ 4"
85 1 R | 06EA501513 > GASKET, BEARI NG HEAD
86 1 - | CAB3AAD51 > PIPE PLUG 1/4" NPT
87 8 - | AADBGR262 HEXHEAD CAPSCREW  (7/16 - 14)
90 1 - | 06EA402003 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY (1 NC LS HDW R)
91 1 - | 06EA500101 BEARI NG WASHER (3" DIA. BRONZE)
92 1 - | AX13AA091 SPI ROL PI N, C SHAFT(5/32" DI A X 5/8")
93 1 - | AW1DA224 ROTOR KEY
93A | 1 - | 06EA500661 STATOR KEY
94 1 - | 06EA500171 ROTOR PLATE WASHER (2 1/4" DIA.)
95 1 - | 06EA500141 ROTOR LOCKWASHER (5 PO NT)
96 1 - | 06EA500341 ROTOR LOCK BOLT (5/8 - 18)
100 6 - | 06EA660109 PI STON & PI N PACKAGE i ncl udes
101 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > PI STON (2 STEP CONTOUR ) (Hi - EFF)
102 1 - | 06EA500111 > PIN, Pl STON
103 2 - | 06EA500131 > RING PI STON PIN
110 6 - | 06EA660026 CONN ROD & CAP PACKAGE i ncl udes
111 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > CONN ROD & CAP
112 2 - | 06EA502213 > CAPSCREW TAPTI TE 1/ 4"-20
114 6 - | 06EA500321 R NG PACKAGE, COMPRESSI ON ( PKG OF 12)
115 6 - | 06EA500331 RI NG PACKAGE, O L( STEPPED) ( PKG OF 12)
120 1 R | 06EA660159 VALVE PLATE PACKAGE (LOW STAGE LEFT)
121 1 R | NOT AVAI LABLE VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY i ncl udes
122 2 - | 06EA504914 > DI SCHARGE VALVE
123 1 - | 06EA504894 > DI SCH VALVE STCP (LOAER RI GHT)
124 1 - | 06EA504904 > DI SCH VALVE STOP (LOAER LEFT)
125 1 - | 06EA506334 > DI SCH VALVE STCP (UPPER RI GHT)
126 1 - | 06EA506334 > DI SCH VALVE STOP (UPPER LEFT)
127 4 - | 06EA500992 > WASHER, 1/ 4" FLAT
128 4 - | 06EA501843 > CAPSCREW SELF LOCKI NG
129 1 R | NOT AVAI LABLE > RELIEF VALVE
130 1 R | NOT AVAI LABLE > GASKET, RELI EF VALVE
131 1 R | 06EA506414 > GASKET, VALVE PLATE
132 1 R | 06EA503334 > GASKET, CYLI NDER HEAD
133 2 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > VALVE, SUCTION (. 025 THK.)
134 2 - | 06EA501563 > BACKER, SUCTI ON VALVE
135 4 - | 06EA501012 > DOWEL,PIN (C CASE DECK)
136 1 - | 06EA501543 > CAPSCREW SELF LOCKI NG
137 1 - | 06EA500992 > WASHER, 1/ 4" FLAT
140 1 R | 06EA660155 VALVE PLATE PKG(LOW STAGE CENTER HD)
141 1 R | NOT AVAI LABLE VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY i ncl udes
141A | 2 - | 06EA504914 > DI SCHARGE VALVE
141B | 1 - | 06EA504894 > VALVE STOP, DI SCH (LOAER RI GHT)
141C | 1 - | 06EA504904 > VALVE STOP, DI SCH (LOWER LEFT)
141D | 1 - | 06EA506324 > VALVE STOP, DI SCH (UPPER RI GHT)
141E | 1 - | 06EA506334 > VALVE STOP, DI SCH (UPPER LEFT)
141F | 1 - | 06EA500992 > WASHER, 1/ 4" FLAT
141G | 1 - | 06EA501843 > SCREW SELF LOCKI NG
Repl acement Conponents Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 12




Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC
Iltnm# | @y | Rec | Part Nunber Descri ption
141H | 1 R | 06EA506414 > GASKET, VALVE PLATE
1413 | 1 R | 06EA503334 > GASKET, CYLI NDER HEAD
141K | 2 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > VALVE, SUCTI ON (. 025 THK.)
141L | 2 - | 06EA501563 > BACKER, SUCTI ON VALVE
141M | 4 - | 06EA501012 > DOMEL PIN (C CASE DECK)
141N | 1 - | 06EA501543 > CAPSCREW SELF LOCKI NG
141P | 1 - | 06EA500992 > WASHER, 1/ 4" FLAT
141Q | 1 R | NOT AVAI LABLE > RELI EF VALVE
141R | 1 R | NOT AVAI LABLE > GASKET, RELI EF VALVE
142 1 R | 06EA660137 VALVE PLATE PACKAGE (H - STAGE RI GHT)
143 1 R | NOT AVAI LABLE VALVE PLATE ASSEMBLY i ncl udes
143A | 2 - | 06EA504914 > VALVE, DI SCHARGE
143B | 1 - | 06EA504894 > VALVE STOP, DI SCH (LOAER RI GHT)
143C | 1 - | 06EA504904 > VALVE STOP, DI SCH (LOWER LEFT)
143D | 1 - | 06EA506334 > VALVE STOP, DI SCH (UPPER RI GHT)
143E | 1 - | 06EA506324 > VALVE STOP, DI SCH (UPPER LEFT)
143F | 4 - | 06EA500992 > WASHER, 1/ 4" FLAT
143G | 4 - | 06EA501843 > SCREW SELF LOCKI NG
143H | 1 R | 06EA503314 > GASKET, CYLI NDER HEAD
1433 | 2 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > VALVE, SUCTION (. 025 THK.)
143K | 4 - | 06EA501012 > PIN, DOVEL (C CASE DECK)
143L | 1 R | 06EA506414 > GASKET, VALVE PLATE
143M | 1 - | 06EA501543 > SCREW SELF LOCKI NG
143N | 1 - | 06EA500992 > WASHER, 1/ 4" FLAT
143P | 2 - | 06EA501563 > BACKER, SUCTI ON VALVE
144 1 - | HNB8GA242 DI SCHARGE TEMP. SENSOR ( OPEN 325 F)
145 1 - | 06EA601052 CYLI NDER HEAD SENSOR CONDUI T PKG. i ncl udes
146 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > 3/8 CONDU T 20" LG
147 2 - | HW62EH106 > CONDUI T CONNECTCR  ( 3/ 8)
148 2 - | HW7EZ011 > ANTI - SHORT SLEEVE
149 2 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > WRE NUTS
150 1 - | CA34BN151 > 1/2 Pl PE COUPLI NG
151 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > WARNI NG PLATE
152 1 C | 06DA660115 SOLI D STATE O L PRESSURE SW TCH KI T i ncl udes
153 1 - | 06EA680078 > MOUNTI NG BLOCK, TRANSDUCER
154 1 R | 06DA680063 > GASKET, MOUNTI NG BLOCK ( FI BER)
154A | 1 R | 06DA504473 > GASKET, MOUNTI NG BLOCK ( METAL)
155 1 R | 06DA403713 > LUBE O L CONTROL, ELECTRONI C
156 4 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > SCREW ALLEN HEAD
157 2 - | CAB3AAD51 > PIPE PLUG 1/4"
158 1 - | CAB3AAD01 > PLUG PI PE 1/8"
159 1 - | DDO7UAD51 > COUPLI NG, HALF UNI ON
160 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > COUPLI NG, HALF UNI ON
161 1 - | DD10CA053 > ELBOW HALF UNI ON
162 1 - | AE11AR056 > SCREW CUP POl NT SET
163 1 - | 06DA405682 > TUBE ASSEMBLY
164 1 - | VAC-sL4 > WRENCH, ALLEN 1/16"
165 1 - | 06DA660114 OPSS HARDWARE KI T i ncl udes
165A | 1 - | 06EA680078 > MOUNTI NG BLOCK, TRANSDUCER
165B | 1 R | 06DA680063 > GASKET, MOUNTI NG BLOCK
165C | 4 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > SCREW ALLEN HEAD
165D | 1 - | AE11AR056 > PLUG, PI PE 1/ 4"
165E | 3 - | DDO7UAD51 > PLUG, PI PE 1/8"
165F | 2 - | CAB3AAD51 > COUPLI NG, HALF UNI ON
165G | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > COUPLI NG, HALF UNI ON
165H | 1 - | AE11AR056 > SCREW CUP POl NT SET
165J | 1 - | VAC-sL4 > WRENCH, ALLEN 1/ 16"
169 1 C | 0600680001 M D STAGE PRESS SW ( CUTOUT 250 PSI)
170 1 C | P529-2110 O L PRESS SFTY SW ( MECH) (36 CAP)
Repl acement Conponents Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 13




06CC/ CY550. .. ...

Model / Sal es Package: EPIC
Iltnm# | @y | Rec | Part Nunber Descri ption
171 1 C | P529-2130 O L PRESS SFTY SW ( MECH) (W O CAP)
172 1 R | 06EA660165 CRANKCASE HEATER PKG ( 120V ; 180W i ncl udes
173 1 R | 06EA660165 > HEATER
174 1 R | 06EA660166 CRANKCASE HEATER PKG ( 240V ; 180W i ncl udes
175 1 R | 06EA660166 > HEATER
176 1 R | 06DA660076 CRANKCASE HEATER PKG (480V ; 125W i ncl udes
177 1 R | HT36DL480 > HEATER
NOTE: | TEMS 172,174 & 176 ALSO | NCLUDE | TEMS 178-180.
178 1 - | AS81VF056 HEATER CLI P
179 1 - | HW7Dz011 BUSHI NG, ANTI - SHORT
180 1 - | 38AQ680001 COMPOUND, HEAT SI NK (S| LI CONE)
181 1 - | 06EA660089 COMPRESSOR SUSPENSI ON KI T i ncl udes
182 4 - | 06EA500262 > SPRI NG
183 4 - | 50K41221 > SPRI NG CUP
184 4 - | 06EA680073 > STUD
185 4 - | 6D732241 > RUBBER SNUBBER
186 4 - | 6D732251 > SNUBBER CUP
187 8 - | 0BEA680069 > FLANGED NUT
188 4 - | AT61JA241 > LOCK NUT
190 4 - | 30HR0701071 COMPR MIG SPACER (1" HI X 1-1/8"OD)
191 1 - | 06ER660011 CYLI NDER HEAD COOLI NG FAN PKG. i ncl udes
192 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > FAN (3 BLADE, 12" DIA)
193 1 - | 06EA401283 > FAN GUARD & MOTOR MIG ASSY (1 PCS)
194 1 - | 06EA401293 > FAN GUARD COVER ASSEMBLY
195 1 - | HC27GB230 > FAN MOTOR (1/20 HP; 208/ 230- 1- 60)
196 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > FLEX CONDUI T
197 1 - | HW80001 > CONDUI T ADAPTER  (3/8")
198 3 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > THD CUTTI NG SCREW (#10- 24)
199 4 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > HEX NUT (1/2"-13)
200 8 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > PLATE WASHER (1/2")
201 4 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > MACHI NE SCREW (#10- 32)
202 1 - | 06ER660007 REPL FAN PACKAGE (FOR I T # 190) incl udes
202A | 1 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > FAN (3 BLADE 12" DIA)
203 1 - | P251-0064 > BUSHI NG (1/2 X 3/8)
204 1 - | AE54FR167 > SET SCREW
205 1 - | 06EA500302 MUFFLER PACKAGE
215 1 - | 06EA900102 TERM NAL PARTS PACKAGE (#4 WRE) includes
216 3 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > JUWPER BAR (3 HOLE)
217 4 - | HY90AX142 > TERM NAL CONNECTOR (90 BEND)
218 2 - | HY90AX024 > TERM NAL CONNECTOR ( FLAT)
219 4 - | AU2QA241 > FLAT WASHER  (3/8)
220 6 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > JAM NUT (3/8)
221 1 - | 06EA900112 TERM NAL PARTS PACKAGE (#2 WRE) includes
221A | 3 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > JUWPER BAR (3 HOLE)
222 2 - | HY90AT229 > TERM CONNECTOR (1- 11/ 16" OFFSET)
223 2 - | HY90AT226 > TERM CONNECTOR ( 1- 1/ 8" OFFSET)
224 2 - | HY90AX026 > TERM CONNECTCR ( FLAT)
224A | 4 - | AU2QA241 > FLAT WASHER  (3/8)
224B | 6 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > JAM NUT (3/8)
225 1 - | 06EA900122 TERM NAL PARTS PACKAGE (#1/0 WRE) includes
225A | 3 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > JUWPER BAR (3 HOLE)
226 2 - | HY90AT227 > TERM CONNECTOR ( 1- 1/ 8" OFFSET)
227 2 - | HY90AT230 > TERM CONNECTOR (1- 11/ 16" OFFSET)
228 2 - | HY90AX028 > TERM CONNECTCR ( FLAT)
228A | 4 - | AU2QA241 > FLAT WASHER  (3/8)
228B | 6 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > JAM NUT (3/8)
229 1 - | 06EA900132 TERM NAL PARTS PACKAGE (#6 WRE) includes
229A | 3 - | NOT AVAI LABLE > JUWPER BAR (3 HOLE)
230 2 - | HY90AX022 TERM NAL CONNECTOR  (FLAT) i ncl udes
Repl acement Conponents Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 14




Model / Sal es Package: 06CC/ CY550...... EPIC
\ ltm# | @y | Rec | Part Nunber Descri ption \
231 4 HY90AX141 > TERM NAL CONNECTOR (90 BEND)
231A | 4 AUD2QA241 > FLAT WASHER  (3/8)
231B | 6 NOT AVAI LABLE > JAM NUT (3/8)
235 1 R | EA11Z0022 DESUPERHEAT EXP. VALVE (1 TON)
Repl acenment Components Division - Copyright Carrier Corporation Page 15



